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naam

de Formerumermolen
de Phenix

de Hond

de Hoop

Ropta

de Eendracht

de Hantumermolen
Miedemi{ne

de Gans
Klaailansmlne

Grutte M(ne

de Phenix
Hegebeintumer Mine
van Aylvapoldermole
de Volharding

de Meermin
Zeldenrust

de Hoop
Beintemapoldermiine
de Victor

de Zwaluw

de Klaarkampstermolen
de Westermolen

de Hoop

de Vrouwbuurstermolen
Balkendsterpoldermiine
Genezareth-Kleasterpolderm(ine
Tochmaland

Rust Roest
Steenhuister Mlne
de Olifant

Slagdijkster M{ine
Binnema's Miine
Wynser M(ine

de Oudkerkermolen
de Hoop

Grutte Mine
Broekpoldermine
Windlust

de Korenaar

Tjasker

de Kievit

de Mdnts

Draaiuren 2017

plaats
Formerum
Nes

Paesens
Holwerd
Metslawier
Anjum
Hantum
Holwerd
Ezumazijl
Marrum
Marrum
Marrum
Hegebeintum
Wommels
Jislum
Damwald
Dokkum
Dokkum
Westergeest
Wanswert
Burdaard
Rinsumageast
Kollumerpomp
Stiens
Vrouwenparochie
Alde Leie
Hallum
Kollum
Munnekezijl
Stiens
Burdaard
Alde Leie
Stiens

Wyns
Aldtsjerk
Readtsjerk
Broeksterwald
Broeksterwald
Burum
Sexbierum
Feanwalden
Menaam
Buitenpost

belast onbelast

47 61
2 118

49 44
5 56

348%
33%

38 3
2 6
6 46

109 44
65% 45%
26 7
98 52
240 132

107

42 11

46 48%

52 7

122%
187

2% 51%

36

90 25

45
8

20 18

31 66

17 5

3% 14%

113
27% 20%
39
350
59% 17%
18

totaal

108
120
93
61
3487

33%
41
8
52
153

111
33
150
372
107
53
94%

59
122%

187
54
36

115
45

38

97

22
18%
113

48

39
350

77
18

omwent.

47.943

268.545

16.030

21.310



nr
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

naam

Arkens

Achlumer Mole
Skalsumer Mole

de Rentmeester

de Marssumermolen
Bullem(ine

de Himriksmole
Boktjasker
Kingmatille

de Hatsumermole
de Poullen
Terpzicht
Ypeymi{ine
Froskepollemolen
Molen de Swarte Prinsch
Hooglandmole
Kramers Mole

de Himpenserpoldermole
de Hoop

Tjasker

Langwert

de Huinsermolen
de Eendracht
Marswal

Fatum
Teetlum/Duivenhok
Wieuwens

de Ikkers

lenser Mole

de Izeren Kou

de Princehofmolen
de Onderneming
Pankoekster Mole
Himerter mole
Terpensmole

de Haensmole

de Borgmolen

de Cornwerdermolen
de Klaver

Rispens

de Bird

Heechhiem

de Modderige Bol
Jansmole

Lonjé

plaats
Franeker
Achlum
Schalsum
Menaam
Marsum
Lekkum
Tytsjerk
Augustinusga
Dronryp
Dronryp
Dronryp
Marsum
Ryptsjerk
Leeuwarden
Tytsjerk
Goutum
Goutum
Wergea
Sumar
Bolsward
Winsum
Hudns
Kimswerd
Lollum
Tzum

Tzum
Easterlittens
Warten

lens
Allingawier
Earnewald
Witmarsum
Witmarsum
Burgwerd
st

Grou

Grou
Cornwerd
Bolsward
Easterein
Grou
Goéngahuizen
Goéngahuizen
Goéngahuizen
Bolsward

belast

142
70
71
10

73%
21

147%
108%
27
81
16
49%

39
37
198
47

15
194%
29
43
125

20

200

18
25
21%

13
38

onbelast

47
16
71
25
46

89%

79%

45
77%

67
11
16

26

165

50
24

totaal

189
86
142
35
119%
21
237
115%
32
81
23
129

39
39
243
124%

15
201%
40
59
125
30
20

200

183
25
29%

63
62

omwent.

74.600

50.910

21.665

10.131



nr

97

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
128
129
132
133
134
137
145
148

naam
Oegekleastermole
Roekmole
Beabourster Mole
de Mellemole

de Rat

de Vlijt
Geaupoldermole
Grevensmolen
Ybema's molen

de Wijert

de Nylannermole

de Snip

Tjasker

de Sweachmermolen
de Groene molen
Penninga's molen
Welgelegen

't Lam

de Jager

de Skarrenmoune
Tsjongerm(ne

de Kaai

Windlust

de Rietvink

de Reiger

de Gooyer

Windlust

't Zwaantje

de Vesuvius

Tjasker

de Verwachting

de Hersteller
Notmine

de Mars
Spinnekopmole
Dorismooltsje
Wynmotor Peenstra
Wynmotor Hounsdyk
Wynmotor Ysbaan
Windmotor Greate Wierum
Windmotor Heechhiem
Windmotor Molkwar
Windmotor Skar

plaats
Hartwerd
Goéngahuizen
Tjerkwerd
Akkrum

st

Koudum
Oppenhuizen
Vegelinsoord
Workum
Makkinga
Workum

It Heidenskip
It Heidenskip
Langweer
Joure

Joure
Heerenveen
Woudsend
Woudsend
Scharsterbrug
Mildam
Sloten
Wolvega
Nijetrijne
Nijetrijne
Wolvega
Noordwolde
Nijemirdum
Elsloo
Wijckel
Hollum

Sint Johannesga
Surhuisterveen
De Blesse
Nijhuizum
Oudega
Goutum
Goutum
Wirdum
Lytsewierrum
Deinum
Molkwerum
Skar

belast onbelast

18

10

107%
76%
51
152%
27%
25
25

31
75

162
182
19
72
32

75
192
136

42
418

99

157
117
150
400
1000
10
30
34
21

21

90

91
160
125%
28

75

57%

55
83%
1%
144
40

4%

89
665
55
35
149

totaal

39

100

107%
167%
211
278%
55%
25
100

88%
75

217
265%
20%
216
72

76
196%:
136

42
507
665
154

35
306
122
150
400

1000

10

30

34

21

omwent.

16.756

47.772
139.014
50.052
128.767
39.938

75.000

33.113
22.286

145.654
139.274

24.900
111.000

318.961

208.133



